
Main Campus: NH 12, Haringhata, Post Office - Simhat, Police Station - Haringhata, Pin -741249 

YAOLANA ABUL KALAM AZAD UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, WEST BENGAL 
(Formerly WEST BENGAL UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY) 

Ref. No. MAKAUT/REG/ADM/2024-32. 

Required Documents: 

1. 10th Admit Card 

This is to notify to all waiting list candidates of the B. Tech course CSE, IT, and Electronics Engineering (VLSI Design and Technology) departments that a few seats are available under different categories for the Academic Year 2024-25. 

2. 12th Result 

Interested wait-listed candidates to take admission are requested to please send his/her consent along with the required documents by 2 PM tomorrow, 28th November ,2024 to the email ID: techsupport@makautwb.ac.in 

3. WBJEE Rank Card 
4. Aadhaar Card 
5. Caste Certificate (if applicable) 

Attachment: 

City Office: BF-142. Sector -1, Salt Lake, Kolkata -700 064 

1. Waiting List 

Utcch 

Please ensure that all the documents are combined into one merged PDF file before submission. 

Partha Pratim Lahiri 
Registrar 
MAKAUT, WB 

NOTICE 

Please note that late submissions will not be considered, and seat allocation will be based on the documents submitted, eligibility criteria and the position in the wait list. 

Date: 27-1|-2024 

Partha Pratim Lahiri 
Registrar 

Maulana Abul Kalam Azad University 
of Technclogy, West Bengal 

M2,V.e, Siaha, Harihale, Na a-741242 



FULL NAME FATHER'S NAME GENDER DATE OF BIRTH CATEGORY

DEVA NARAYAN 
MANDAL

DEBABRATA MANDAL MALE 12/19/2003 GENERAL

ARIYAN DUTTA RUMIT DUTTA MALE 7/23/2006 GENERAL
SURAJ KUMAR DAS RANJAN DAS MALE 11/28/2005 GENERAL

MD MOKARRAM 
MANSOOR

MANSOOR ASIF MALE 12/28/2005 GENERAL

SOUMILI BANERJEE
MADAN MOHAN 

BANERJEE
FEMALE 04-12-2004 GENERAL

SARADSREE PAUL CHANDAN PAUL FEMALE 11/22/2004 GENERAL
ISHAN 

BHATTACHARYA
RAJIB BHATTACHARYA MALE 08-05-2005 GENERAL

SPANDAN TOA PRADIP KUMAR TOA MALE 04-03-2006 GENERAL

SAINA KARAN SANKAR KUMAR KARAN FEMALE 10-02-2005 GENERAL

AYUSH KUMAR 
DUBEY

TARKESHWAR DUBEY MALE 5/27/2005 GENERAL

SWASTIKA 
BHATTACHARJEE

SWAPAN 
BHATTACHARJEE

FEMALE 12-03-2005 GENERAL

SHARMISTHA 
MUKHERJEE

SEKHAR MUKHERJEE FEMALE 4/24/2005 GENERAL

AHAN GHOSH BASUDEB GHOSH OTHER 3/31/2006 GENERAL
SHIVAYAN DEY SOUMYAVA DEY MALE 12/22/2005 GENERAL
SOHAM GHOSH SANAT GHOSH MALE 11/26/2001 GENERAL

MD ZAYED MD LADLAY MALE 01-05-2005 GENERAL
SAPTARSHI 

CHATTERJEE
SUBHAS CHATTERJEE MALE 04-07-2005 GENERAL

DISHA SASMAL TAPAS SASMAL FEMALE 12/23/2006 GENERAL
SAGNIK 

BHATTACHARYYA
SANJIB 

BHATTACHARYYA
MALE 03-03-2006 GENERAL

DWAIPAYAN BOSE NILMONI BOSE MALE 11-10-2005 GENERAL
RONI PAL CHAND GOPAL PAL MALE 9/28/2005 GENERAL

SOUBHAGYA MAHATO
PHATIK CHANDRA 

MAHATO
MALE 12-07-2005 GENERAL

SURYAKANTA 
PATHAK

RABINDRA NATH PATHAK MALE 07-03-2005 GENERAL

MOUMITA 
CHAKRABORTY

SNEHASIS 
CHAKRABORTY

FEMALE 7/31/2001 GENERAL

PIYUSH DUTTA PRODIP KUMAR DUTTA MALE 09-03-2006 GENERAL
ROHIT KUMAR JAY PRAKASH SHARMA MALE 12-02-2003 GENERAL
SUMAN GHOSH BABU GHOSH MALE 5/17/2005 GENERAL

MD MAHTAB ANSARI KAMRUDDIN ANSARI MALE 04-05-2005 GENERAL
SUBHADRA DAS LATE GOURANGA DAS FEMALE 09-12-2003 GENERAL

SUSANTA PAL SAKTIPADA PAL MALE 12/27/2003 GENERAL
ANKIT KR YADAV RABINDRA KR YADAV MALE 07-05-2005 GENERAL

ARNAB 
CHAKRABARTY

ABHIJIT CHAKRABARTY MALE 12/18/2005 GENERAL

RUDRA JYOTI HALDAR PRASANTA HALDAR MALE 6/15/2005 GENERAL

ANISH PANDEY SUSHIL PANDEY MALE 5/19/2005 GENERAL
AGNIK SARKAR ANIRBAN SARKAR MALE 11/28/2005 GENERAL

PRERANA HAIT SAMARESH KUMAR HAIT FEMALE 1/24/2005 GENERAL

B.TECH ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING(VLSI DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY)



AYUSH SAMANTA ANUP SAMANTA MALE 12/23/2005 GENERAL
RAJDEEP BISWAS RATAN BISWAS MALE 11-08-2004 GENERAL

PRATAP SUTRADHAR GAUTAM SUTRADHAR MALE 1/22/2005 GENERAL
Saptaparna Biswas Uday Kumar Biswas FEMALE 5/24/2006 GENERAL

UNMESH KUMAR 
MONDAL

UTTAM KUMAR MONDAL MALE 9/21/2005 GENERAL

SACHIN KUMAR 
YADAV

MOHAN YADAV MALE 06-05-2005 GENERAL

TANU JHA SADANAND JHA FEMALE 05-09-2003 GENERAL
SNEHA DE BISWAJIT DE FEMALE 7/19/2005 GENERAL

PRIYANSHU KUMAR PANKAJ KUMAR YADAV MALE 5/22/2005 GENERAL

PIYUSH CHOWDHURY ARUN KUMAR MALE 3/24/2006 GENERAL

AVIK MANDAL BISWAJIT MANDAL MALE 2/13/2005 GENERAL
IRFAN MOHAMMAD ABDUL MOHAMMAD MALE 9/23/2004 GENERAL

SUBHAJIT METE ASHOKE METE MALE 12/29/2005 GENERAL

ARNAB CHOWDHURY SURAJIT CHOWDHURY MALE 10-06-2005 GENERAL

ARINDAM DAS ASWINI KUMAR DAS MALE 05-01-2005 GENERAL
ASMITA GHOSH ARNAB GHOSH FEMALE 10/15/2006 GENERAL

SAMIMA KHATUN SAHAJUL MOLLA FEMALE 09-04-2005 GENERAL
AKASH DEY JHANTU DEY MALE 05-07-2006 GENERAL

SOUNAK BISWAS SUKHENDU BISWAS MALE 02-10-2005 GENERAL

BALARAM BERA KESHAB CHANDRA BERA MALE 12/19/2002 GENERAL

JUNAIYED MONDAL ABUL BASAR MONDAL MALE 03-11-2005 GENERAL
SHANTO NATH BABLU NATH MALE 8/25/2005 GENERAL

SANKHASUBHRA 
CHAKRABORTY

ASOKE KUMAR 
CHAKRABORTY

MALE 1/29/2003 GENERAL

SANHIT SIL SUBRATA SIL MALE 5/13/2005 GENERAL
SOUMYA DEEP 

MUKHERJEE
SANJOY MUKHERJEE MALE 10/30/2004 GENERAL

RAUNAK KUMAR 
HAZRA

LATE RATAN KUMAR 
HAZRA

MALE 12-09-2006 GENERAL

DIGANTA KOLAY SWAPAN KOLAY MALE 11-09-2002 GENERAL
ANKITA SINHAROY RAJKUMAR SINHAROY FEMALE 4/22/2005 GENERAL

SOURASISH 
SAMADDER

SOUVIK SAMADDER MALE 03-07-2006 GENERAL

POULAMI MAJHI MANI BHUSHAN MAJHI FEMALE 07-07-2003 GENERAL

SONU KUMAR
ARJUN PRASAD 
CHOURASIYA

MALE 04-12-2005 GENERAL

MD MINAZ KHAN MD AJAJ KHAN MALE 02-08-2005 GENERAL

SUDIPTA GHOSH SUBRATA KUMAR GHOSH FEMALE 5/21/2007 GENERAL

SUPARNO SAMANTA SAMARESH SAMANTA MALE 03-06-2005 GENERAL
SHAZEB AHMED 

MOLLAH
IMTIAZ AHMED MOLLAH MALE 10/19/2003 GENERAL

PREMANKUR SHAIKH RAJU SEKH MALE 2/20/2007 GENERAL

Anant Raj Sachin Kumar pandey MALE 03-06-2007 GENERAL

DIYA BANERJEE
SAMIR CHANDRA 

BANERJEE
FEMALE 11-10-2006 GENERAL

SUHANI KUMARI SANJEEV KUMAR FEMALE 2/18/2005 GENERAL
BHASKAR 

CHAKRABORTY
DIPTENDU BIKASH 

CHAKRABORTY
MALE 12/24/2003 GENERAL



SAGAR 
BANDYOPADHYAY

SUMANTA 
BANDYOPADHYAY

MALE 8/21/2004 GENERAL

ARCHISHMAN ROY SUBRATA ROY MALE 08-08-2003 GENERAL
SIDDHARTHA MAITY SANTANU MAITY MALE 10-04-2004 GENERAL

ARITRA DUARY DEBABRATA DUARY MALE 10-01-2005 GENERAL
APROTIM MAJUMDER ALOK MAJUMDER MALE 02-03-2006 GENERAL

SAMPAD SAMANTA JAYANTA SAMANTA MALE 7/23/2005 GENERAL
PRITISH DAS UTTAM DAS MALE 09-10-2006 GENERAL
Dibyajyoti Kar Dibyendu Kar MALE 8/20/2006 GENERAL

JUBAIR AHMED 
BHUYAN

ABEDIN JOYNAL BHUYAN MALE 4/15/2003 GENERAL

ADRIKA 
CHATTOPADHYAY

FALGUNI 
CHATTOPADHYAY

FEMALE 01-08-2006 GENERAL

PRITI KUILA KARTICK KUILA FEMALE 02-11-2007 GENERAL
BANHI KANA DAS KAUSHIK DAS FEMALE 12-09-2005 GENERAL
PRITHWISH DEB PARTHA SARATHI DEB MALE 4/20/2006 GENERAL

DIYA MUKHERJEE
MANOJ KUMAR 

MUKHERJEE
FEMALE 12/27/2005 GENERAL

KRISHNENDU BHUNIA KANCHAN BHUNIA MALE 09-12-2004 GENERAL

ANIKET PATRA JADUNANDAN PATRA MALE 8/20/2005 GENERAL
Subhadeep Tapadar RAMPRASAD TAPADAR MALE 11-07-2005 GENERAL
DEB MUKHERJEE SOUMITRA MUKHERJEE MALE 2/15/2006 GENERAL

SOUMYAJIT CHANDRA SOMNATH CHANDRA MALE 7/26/2005 GENERAL

MD ARIF BILLAH 
LASKAR

MD AHAMADULLA 
LASKAR

MALE 12/25/2005 GENERAL

MAHASRI BOSE MONOTOSH BOSE FEMALE 11/28/2005 GENERAL
SWARNENEDU 

MUKHERJEE
SUBHENDU MUKHERJEE MALE 05-04-2005 GENERAL

ANIT PAUL RANJIT PAUL MALE 10/25/2006 GENERAL
RUPANKAR PAL SIBU PAL MALE 08-10-2004 GENERAL

SYED AKBAR SAJJAD SYED SARWAR SAJJAD MALE 12/18/2006 GENERAL
INDRANIL GHOSH ASOKE GHOSH MALE 5/20/2006 GENERAL

SANVI PRASAD RAJESH KR PRASAD FEMALE 6/27/2005 GENERAL
PRAPTI BHOWMICK SHEKHAR BHOWMICK FEMALE 4/13/2005 GENERAL

PAROMITA DAN PURNENDU DAN FEMALE 8/28/2006 GENERAL

SK ROEIS MAHAMMAD SK TAHER MAHAMMAD MALE 11-10-2006 GENERAL

SEKH MAINUDDIN 
JAMAL

MD RAFIKUL ISLAM SEKH MALE 10/19/2004 GENERAL

PAPRI HUI ASHIM KUMAR HUI FEMALE 08-05-2005 GENERAL
SOURAJIT 

CHAKRABORTY
SOUMEN CHAKRABORTY MALE 11/27/2005 GENERAL

ASMITA BANERJEE MIHIR BANERJEE FEMALE 5/14/2006 GENERAL
ANKIT BISWAS ANANDA BISWAS MALE 09-06-2006 GENERAL

SNEHADIP MALLICK JAGANNATH MALLICK MALE 11/18/2005 GENERAL
SADDAM HUSSEIN ABDUL MOMIN MALE 06-09-2002 GENERAL

DEBANGANA 
MAJUMDER

NEPAL CHANDRA 
MAJUMDER

FEMALE 1/30/2006 GENERAL

Arghadeep Samanta Late Pradip Samanta MALE 10-02-2005 GENERAL
SUMAN SHEET BIKASH SHEET MALE 11-03-2003 GENERAL

SUBHAJIT MAHANTY PRASANTA MAHANTY MALE 3/16/2006 GENERAL
AAYUSH MITRA AMIT KUMAR MITRA MALE 05-05-2006 GENERAL

RONI BISWAS BHABATOSH BISWAS MALE 1/20/2006 GENERAL



RANKITA BERA RANJIT BERA FEMALE 8/17/2006 GENERAL
JYOTISKA DAS SUBHAJYOTI DAS MALE 04-12-2005 GENERAL

FARHAN HAQUE FARIDUL HAQUE MALE 09-01-2006 GENERAL
SOVANA PAL Deba prasad pal FEMALE 07-06-2006 GENERAL
APARAJITA 

CHATTOPADHYAY
ARINDAM 

CHATTOPADHYAY
FEMALE 11/28/2005 GENERAL

SUDIPTA PATRA SUSHIL PATRA MALE 12/22/2005 GENERAL
JOYASHREE PANJA JANMENJOY PANJA FEMALE 08-12-2005 GENERAL

TUNIR ROY SUBHENDU SEKHAR ROY MALE 2/15/2005 SC

ATRI SARKAR ASHRU SARKAR MALE 08-06-2005 SC
PRANTICK NASKAR GOUTAM NASKAR MALE 7/17/2005 SC

BIPLAB SARKAR BIMAL SARKAR MALE 03-05-2005 SC
ADITYA RAJ SATYA PRAKASH MALE 2/14/2007 NO

PRASAD KUMAR 
MONDAL

MADHAB CHANDRA 
MONDAL

MALE 8/17/2004 SC

DEBRAJ SARKAR
DINESH CHANDRA 

SARKAR
MALE 09-12-2004 SC

BIKRAM DAS BIKASH CHANDRA DAS MALE 5/15/2006 SC
SOUJANYA HALDER BISWAJIT HALDER FEMALE 12-12-2005 SC

SAYAN MALLICK SRIDAM MALLICK MALE 09-12-2005 SC
PRITHI BISWAS BIJAY KRISHNA BISWAS MALE 09-10-2005 SC
ANISH BISWAS BIBHAS BISWAS MALE 8/18/2005 SC

MITRAVO GAYEN NITISH KUMAR GAYEN MALE 09-04-2006 SC
JAYA SARKAR SANJAY SARKAR FEMALE 6/25/2005 SC
AYUSH PATWA NAGENDRA PATWA MALE 02-11-2005 SC

MANJULIKA BACHAR LATE SADHAN BACHAR FEMALE 08-05-2005 SC
DEBAPRIYA DAS SANJAY DAS MALE 10/25/2005 SC

DISHA BHUNIYA BABLU KUMAR BHUNIYA FEMALE 01-12-2006 SC

SWEETY SARKAR SHYAM CHAND SARKAR FEMALE 07-04-2006 SC

PRANAY HAZRA PRAKASH HAZRA MALE 3/26/2005 SC
SOUBIK SINGHA SUJIT KUMAR SINGHA MALE 08-02-2006 SC
ANIKET KUMAR 

PASWAN
KISHOR KUMAR PASWAN MALE 08-03-2007 SC

ARUP MONDAL GAURANGA MONDAL MALE 9/25/2003 SC
SOURAV SARKAR PROMOD SARKAR MALE 3/14/2003 SC

SOURAV BALA DILIP BALA MALE 03-08-2004 SC
SAYANDEEP PAIK SUMAN PAIK MALE 4/18/2004 SC

AGNIVA ROY GOURANGA ROY MALE 10/28/2005 SC
SUNANDA PATRA PRANAB PATRA FEMALE 1/23/2006 SC

SWASTIKA BISWAS SANJIT BISWAS FEMALE 1/18/2007 SC

SOHAM GHARAMI
SWAPAN KUMAR 

GHARAMI
MALE 9/30/2006 SC

ANIRBAN SARKAR AJIT SARKAR MALE 07-02-2004 SC
SUBHAJIT MANDAL INDRAJIT MANDAL MALE 12-12-2004 SC

ROUNAK BISWAS LT TRILOCHAN BISWAS MALE 03-11-2004 SC

DWIPAYAN MONDAL
SWAPAN KUMAR 

MONDAL
MALE 4/26/2005 SC

ANAY KUMAR BERA ASIT KUMAR BERA MALE 07-12-2004 SC
ANTARA KAYAL MANOJ KAYAL FEMALE 12/26/2006 SC

SOUMYADEEP 
PURKAIT

UTTAM PURKAIT MALE 5/25/2006 SC

DUTIKA SARKAR BIBEKANANDA SARKAR FEMALE 3/16/2007 SC



RAJA MALLICK GOURANGA MALLICK MALE 8/22/2006 SC
MRINAL ROY SUDHANGSHU ROY MALE 12-04-2004 SC

ATANU MALLA SHYAM MALLA MALE 11/16/2006 SC
SOUMI GAYEN MILAN GAYEN FEMALE 07-12-2006 SC

ANKIT KUMAR SHAW BINOD KUMAR SHAW MALE 06-04-2004 SC

ANWESHA DAS PARTHA DAS FEMALE 11-09-2004 SC
HARIDAS MANDAL SUNIL MANDAL MALE 12-02-2005 SC
AKHILESH SHARMA SUDIP SHARMA MALE 11/30/2004 SC

ARITREE KAR PROHALAD KAR FEMALE 04-03-2007 SC
RINKI DAS MADHUSUDAN DAS FEMALE 02-06-2000 SC

DEBASISH MONDAL SUBRATA MONDAL MALE 2/21/2005 SC

PRITAM ROY SWADHIN CHANDRA ROY MALE 6/24/2005 SC

ABDUL SHAHID ABDUL BARIK MALE 1/14/2005 OBC-A
GALIB AHAMMED MOSIUR RAHAMAN MALE 11/17/2004 OBC-A

MAHAMMAD IMRAN 
KHAN

EARAP ALI KHAN MALE 11/26/2006 OBC-A

MD ARYAN REHMAN MD ATAUR RAHAMAN MALE 11/16/2005 OBC-A
MOBAROK MANDAL ABU SELIM MONDAL MALE 7/14/2004 OBC-A
MD ADIB MANSOORI MD ATIQUE MANSOORI MALE 3/25/2005 OBC-A
CHOWDHURY ARIN 

FARHAT
NURUL ISLAM 
CHOWDHURY

MALE 7/24/2005 OBC-A

SANKHA SUBHRA 
GHOSH

NIRMAL KUMAR GHOSH MALE 11-11-2004 OBC-A

TALHA PARWEZ 
ANSARI

PARWEZ ALAM ANSARI MALE 3/13/2005 OBC-A

SK SAMIM SHAIKH JAKIR FEMALE 6/26/2005 OBC-A
SK. SAMIM HOSSAIN SK. JAKIR HOSSAIN MALE 6/26/2005 OBC-A

MD DULHA MIA MD SELIM SK MALE 09-12-2000 OBC-A
MANISH KUMAR 

MANDAL
ARUN MANDAL MALE 7/20/2004 OBC-A

Mandeep Gupta Dilip Prasad Gupta MALE 3/23/2005 OBC-A
RIJUWAN SK zakir MALE 05-07-2004 OBC-A

GIRIDHARI MAHATO ANANTA MAHATO MALE 6/15/2005 OBC-B
AMLAN MAHATA KHAGESWAR MAHATA MALE 10/25/2002 OBC-B

ABHISHEK SEN SADHAN SEN MALE 8/14/2004 OBC-B
GOBINDA MONDAL BIKASH MONDAL MALE 4/23/2005 OBC-B

Arjun Debnath Amar Debnath MALE 09-10-2004 OBC-B
ANKAN GHOSH PABITRA GHOSH MALE 10/20/2004 OBC-B

DIPANJAN KARMAKAR DIPAK KARMAKAR MALE 12/22/2005 OBC-B

SOMU DAS DASARATH DAS MALE 9/27/2003 OBC-B
RAJDIP GHOSH HIRONMOY GHOSH MALE 8/19/2006 OBC-B
RIK DEBNATH BIMAL DEBNATH MALE 10/28/2006 OBC-B
SOUMYADIP 
BHOWMIK

DEBASISH BHOWMIK MALE 05-01-2005 OBC-B

ASIMA GARAI UTTAM KUMAR GARAI FEMALE 6/17/2006 OBC-B
SAPTARSHI GHOSH DILIP KUMAR GHOSH MALE 05-09-2006 OBC-B
KABITA MAHATA LAHIT MAHATA FEMALE 3/27/2004 OBC-B
TAMIMA NASRIN 

DEWAN
ABUJAFAR DEWAN FEMALE 12/28/2002 OBC-B

SAGAR MALLICK SUKUMAR MALLICK MALE 4/20/2005 OBC-B
JISU DEY PRASANTA DEY MALE 12/25/2004 OBC-B

GOURAB GHOSH BAITARANI GHOSH MALE 01-01-2006 OBC-B



BAPPA PAL DIPAK PAL MALE 08-10-2004 OBC-B
ARYAN GUPTA ARJUN KUMAR GUPTA MALE 03-07-2006 OBC-B
AGNICK GHOSH BISWANATH GHOSH MALE 7/15/2004 OBC-B

SUBRATA MAHATA ANAM MAHATA MALE 9/16/2003 OBC-B
ANISH DAS ANJAN DAS MALE 9/13/2005 OBC-B

RONI GHOSH SAMIR GHOSH MALE 06-06-2006 OBC-B
SOUGATA NANDI DEBU NANDI MALE 07-02-2006 OBC-B

Swagatam Ghosh Sanjay Kumar Ghosh MALE 09-03-2006 OBC-B
SHANKHADIP 
KARMAKAR

CHANDRANATH 
KARMAKAR

MALE 03-09-2005 OBC-B

SWETA BASAK RAJEN CHANDRA BASAK FEMALE 03-01-2006 OBC-B

SANOY ROY MADHAB ROY MALE 9/26/2006 OBC-B
SWARNANIL GHOSH SUNIL KUMAR GHOSH MALE 04-05-2005 OBC-B
SOUVAGYA KUMAR 

DAS
JAYANTA KUMAR DAS MALE 9/21/2006 OBC-B

Sayantan Ghosh Santanu Ghosh MALE 12-08-2005 OBC-B
SAYANTAN GHOSH SANTANU GHOSH MALE 12-08-2005 OBC-B

TANAY PAUL TAPASH PAUL MALE 01-02-2006 OBC-B
NILADRI SEAL PRADYUT SEAL MALE 5/15/2006 OBC-B

TAPADYUTI 
CHOUDHURY

TAPAS CHOUDHURY MALE 8/25/2005 OBC-B

ARUNANGSHU 
CHANAK

RAMKRISHNA CHANAK MALE 06-10-2005 OBC-B

SOUHRID MANDAL HIMADRI MANDAL MALE 8/15/2005 OBC-B
EKTA KUMARI ANAND BHAGAT FEMALE 1/17/2005 OBC-B
SHUBHAM ROY ARBIND KUMAR YADAV MALE 4/29/2006 OBC-B

SOUMYADEEP GHOSH RANA GHOSH MALE 10-05-2006 OBC-B

SOUMYADEEP DUTTA SUBHENDU DUTTA MALE 1/28/2006 OBC-B

SWARNALI NATH SAMIR NATH FEMALE 4/24/2006 OBC-B

SOMNATH PRAMANIK Bikash Baran Pramanik MALE 6/19/2002 OBC-B

SOUMI SIL SOURAV SIL FEMALE 7/28/2006 OBC-B
SUMAN GHOSH SUBAL GHOSH MALE 4/13/2006 OBC-B

SHUBHAM MAHATO ANIL CHANDRA MAHATO MALE 9/19/2006 OBC-B

ARPAN KUMBHAKAR SWAPAN KUMBHAKAR MALE 12-05-2003 OBC-B

FULL NAME FATHER'S NAME GENDER DATE OF BIRTH CATEGORY

SOUMYAJIT KUNDU SAMIR KUNDU MALE 12/22/2005 GENERAL
Aayush Dey Sumit Dey MALE 1/28/2006 GENERAL

RONIT PODDAR DEBASISH PODDAR MALE 12/26/2004 GENERAL
RUPAYAN DAS GOUR HARI DAS MALE 06-09-2006 GENERAL

TUHIN KUMAR KOLE TAPAN KUMAR KOLE MALE 1/15/2007 GENERAL
RAJDEEP ROY SANJIT ROY MALE 04-04-2005 GENERAL

PRASANJIT MISHRA LALIT MISHRA MALE 11-12-2005 GENERAL

SHIVA KESARVANI
RAJESH KUMAR 

KESARWANI
MALE 5/18/2005 GENERAL

FALIQUL ISBHA RAYAZ QUADER KHAN MALE 2/28/2006 GENERAL
RAHUL PRAKASH MANANJEE PRASAD MALE 01-03-2004 GENERAL
ANKITA SARKAR BADAL SARKAR FEMALE 5/13/2006 GENERAL

B.TECH CSE



SOHINEE 
CHAKRAVARTY

ARINDAM 
CHAKRAVARTY

FEMALE 12/23/2005 GENERAL

AASHISH KUMAR
HARENDRA PRASAD 

YADAV
MALE 06-04-2005 GENERAL

HARSH KUMAR KARN CHANDAN KUMAR KARN MALE 1/27/2006 GENERAL

PRABRISHA 
BHARADWAJ

PRADIP KUMAR 
BHARADWAJ

FEMALE 1/27/2005 GENERAL

SUBARNA ADHIKARI
LAKSHMI KANTA 

ADHIKARI
MALE 10/21/2005 GENERAL

KAUSHIKI ROY DEBABRATA ROY FEMALE 10/23/2005 GENERAL
ABHIRUP SASMAL ASHOKTARU SASMAL MALE 11/25/2005 GENERAL
TUPHAN DUTTA LAKSHMAN DUTTA MALE 5/27/2007 GENERAL

SANDIPAN 
MUKHERJEE

RAMENDU MUKHERJEE MALE 4/24/2005 GENERAL

HARSHITA SINGH
SHASHI BHUSHAN 

PRASAD SINGH
FEMALE 02-02-2004 GENERAL

CHIRANJIT CHANDA CHANDAN CHANDA MALE 2/20/2005 GENERAL
SNEHASISH NAG SOMNATH NAG MALE 03-03-2005 GENERAL

PRITAM MONDAL UTTAM MONDAL MALE 6/20/2005 GENERAL
SUBRATA GIRI SWAPAN GIRI MALE 3/27/2005 GENERAL

KANCHAN SHAW RAMAWADH SHAW FEMALE 2/23/2006 OBC-B
QADIR EQBAL ASIF EQBAL MALE 1/25/2006 GENERAL

PROLAYJIT BISWAS AMLAN BISWAS MALE 11/14/2004 GENERAL
ARPAN DAS BIJAN DAS MALE 7/22/2004 GENERAL

CAMELIA 
CHAKRABORTY

SAJAL CHAKRABORTY FEMALE 3/18/2005 GENERAL

MRITTIKA ROY SANJIBAN ROY FEMALE 11/17/2006 GENERAL

HARSHAT BASAK GOUTAM KUMAR BASAK MALE 4/17/2025 OBC-B

HARSHAT BASAK GOUTAM KUMAR BASAK MALE 4/17/2005 OBC-B

SOUMYADIP GHOSH SUNIL GHOSH MALE 10-07-2004 GENERAL
RAJORSHI 

CHOWDHURY
RAJIB CHOWDHURY MALE 11-04-2004 GENERAL

ANUP MAHATA GOSTHA BIHARI MAHATA MALE 8/27/2003 OBC-B

SHIBANGI SAHA SWAPAN KUMAR SAHA FEMALE 9/13/2004 GENERAL
SAKIL SEKH SIRAJUDDIN SEKH MALE 09-01-2005 GENERAL
Ritu Kumari Manoj Kumar Mahadani FEMALE 4/24/2005 GENERAL

SK ABDUL TOUSIF SK ABDUL LATIF MALE 10-02-2005 GENERAL
DAKSH YADAV DILIP KUMAR YADAV MALE 4/27/2006 GENERAL

SRIJA SAHA LATE TARAK NATH SAHA FEMALE 11/23/2004
GENERAL 

EWS
SAYANDEEP NAG RAJESH KUMAR NAG MALE 05-05-2005 GENERAL

SANJANA MAITY
SITANSHU SEKHAR 

MAITY
FEMALE 11/30/2003 GENERAL

AKASH MAJUMDER DEBASISH MAJUMDER MALE 9/17/2004 GENERAL
SIDDHARTH KUMAR 

SONY
KAPIL PRASAD SONY MALE 04-04-2005 GENERAL

DEVA NARAYAN 
MANDAL

DEBABRATA MANDAL MALE 12/19/2003 GENERAL

DEVA NARAYAN 
MANDAL

DEBABRATA MANDAL MALE 12/19/2003 GENERAL

ARIYAN DUTTA RUMIT DUTTA MALE 7/23/2006 GENERAL
SURAJ KUMAR DAS RANJAN DAS MALE 11/28/2005 GENERAL



MD MOKARRAM 
MANSOOR

MANSOOR ASIF MALE 12/28/2005 GENERAL

SOUMILI BANERJEE
MADAN MOHAN 

BANERJEE
FEMALE 04-12-2004 GENERAL

RITASMIT SARKAR ASIM SARKAR MALE 02-07-2006 GENERAL
SOUMYADEEP DAS 

ADHIKARY
SUDHANGSU SEKHAR 

DAS ADHIKARY
MALE 4/24/2006 GENERAL

MD AKIB MD ABAD MALE 3/23/2000 OBC-A
GIRIDHARI MAHATO ANANTA MAHATO MALE 6/15/2005 OBC-B

RAGINI SINGH KAMAL KANT FEMALE 1/18/2005 GENERAL
ANUSHKA KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR FEMALE 09-06-2004 GENERAL
SARADSREEPAUL CHANDANPAUL FEMALE 11/22/2004 GENERAL

DEBABARATA MODAK BIKASH MODAK MALE 12-09-2002 OBC-B

AMLAN MAHATA KHAGESWAR MAHATA MALE 10/25/2002 OBC-B
MANISH KUMAR 

SHARMA
MANOJ SHARMA MALE 01-10-2006 GENERAL

RAMAN KUMAR SHA RAJ KUMAR SHA MALE 12/31/2005 OBC-B
Agnimitra Pal Pradip Kumar Pal MALE 07-08-2006 GENERAL

MEHRAJ HAQUE RAZAUL HAQUE MALE 09-07-2006 OBC-A

SAINA KARAN SANKAR KUMAR KARAN FEMALE 10-02-2005 GENERAL

ABHISHEK SEN SADHAN SEN MALE 8/14/2004 OBC-B
SAGNIK 

CHATTAPADHYAY
PARTHA 

CHATTAPADHYAY
MALE 07-01-2004 GENERAL

GOBINDA MONDAL BIKASH MONDAL MALE 4/23/2005 OBC-B
AYUSH KUMAR 

DUBEY
TARKESHWAR DUBEY MALE 5/27/2005 GENERAL

SAYAN DAS TARUN DAS MALE 7/29/2006 OBC-B
SHARMISTHA 
MUKHERJEE

SEKHAR MUKHERJEE FEMALE 4/24/2005 GENERAL

ANAMITRA NANDI AMIYA KUMAR NANDI MALE 07-10-2006
GENERAL 

EWS
RUPAK BISWAS PRADIP KUMAR BISWAS MALE 10/24/2004 GENERAL
UDITA NANDI KANCHAN NANDI FEMALE 2/27/2006 OBC-B

SHIVAYAN DEY SOUMYAVA DEY MALE 12/22/2005 GENERAL
ANIK BHAUMIK NARAYAN BHAUMIK MALE 04-04-2005 GENERAL
SOUMYADEEP 

BANERJEE
PRADIP BANERJEE MALE 4/25/2004

GENERAL 
EWS

ANKAN GHOSH PABITRA GHOSH MALE 10/20/2004 OBC-B
RAJAN KUMAR GANESH RAY MALE 11/21/2004 GENERAL

SUPORNO MAITI SUBHENDU BIKASH MAITI MALE 4/28/2006
GENERAL 

EWS
MD ZAYED MD LADLAY MALE 01-05-2005 GENERAL

ADRIKA GHOSH
ACHINTYA KUMAR 

GHOSH
FEMALE 8/24/2005

GENERAL 
EWS

MD SAJEDUR RAHMAN MD RAFIQUL ISLAM MALE 11-07-2003 OBC-A

SAPTARSHI 
CHATTERJEE

SUBHAS CHATTERJEE MALE 04-07-2005 GENERAL

RAJDEEP BANERJEE
RUDRAPRASAD 

BANERJEE
MALE 6/14/2006 GENERAL

DISHA SASMAL TAPAS SASMAL FEMALE 12/23/2006 GENERAL
SAYAK LALA SURJA MOHAN LALA MALE 08-08-2006 OBC-B

SAMBIT SEKHAR DAS SARIT SEKHAR DAS MALE 11/22/2005 GENERAL



SAGNIK 
BHATTACHARYYA

SANJIB 
BHATTACHARYYA

MALE 03-03-2006 GENERAL

DWAIPAYAN BOSE NILMONI BOSE MALE 11-10-2005 GENERAL
SAIKAT PAL SRIMANTA PAL MALE 01-01-2007 OBC-B

DIPANJAN KARMAKAR DIPAK KARMAKAR MALE 12/22/2005 OBC-B

SOMU DAS DASARATH DAS MALE 9/27/2003 OBC-B

SOUBHAGYA MAHATO
PHATIK CHANDRA 

MAHATO
MALE 12-07-2005 GENERAL

SRIJITA MUKHERJEE PROSENJIT MUKHERJEE FEMALE 1/23/2006 GENERAL
RAJDIP GHOSH HIRONMOY GHOSH MALE 8/19/2006 OBC-B

AYUSHMAN PYNE SAMIR PYNE MALE 10/22/2006 GENERAL
MOUMITA 

CHAKRABORTY
SNEHASIS 

CHAKRABORTY
FEMALE 7/31/2001 GENERAL

Piyush Dutta Prodip Kumar Dutta MALE 09-03-2006 GENERAL
SAMRAT PARIHAL TAPASH PARIHAL MALE 12-12-2005 GENERAL

ASTUTI KUMARI SHAMBHU KUMAR FEMALE 10/26/2007
GENERAL 

EWS
RIK DEBNATH BIMAL DEBNATH MALE 10/28/2006 OBC-B
SOUMYADIP 
BHOWMIK

DEBASISH BHOWMIK MALE 05-01-2005 OBC-B

SUMAN GHOSH BABU GHOSH MALE 5/17/2005 GENERAL

RAMKRISHNA MAITY GOPAL CHANDRA MAITY MALE 10-07-2005 GENERAL

JYOTIRMOY BARMAN
BROJENDRA NATH 

BARMAN
MALE 01-12-2005 SC

MD MAHTAB ANSARI KAMRUDDIN ANSARI MALE 04-05-2005 GENERAL
SUBHADRA DAS LATE GOURANGA DAS FEMALE 09-12-2003 GENERAL

AKASH GIRI AJIT GIRI MALE 5/16/2004 OBC-B
SUSANTA PAL SAKTIPADA PAL MALE 12/27/2003 GENERAL

RAHUL DAS RATAN DAS MALE 3/24/2007 SC
SHREYANKA 

CHAKRABARTI
NILADRI KUMAR 
CHAKRABARTI

FEMALE 11/20/2005 GENERAL

ARPITA BOURI SANJAY BOURI FEMALE 4/30/2005 SC
ANKIT KR YADAV RABINDRA KR YADAV MALE 07-05-2005 GENERAL

ARJITA KHETO ARJUN KHETO FEMALE 2/22/2006 GENERAL
SUMAN KUMAR MURULIDHAR KUMAR MALE 10/18/2004 OBC-B

RUDRA JYOTI HALDAR PRASANTA HALDAR MALE 6/15/2005 GENERAL

PIYUSH DAS PALASH CHANDRA DAS MALE 10/30/2005 GENERAL
ANISH PANDEY SUSHIL PANDEY MALE 5/19/2005 GENERAL

ARKAPRAVA MONDAL BIMAL KUMAR MONDAL MALE 6/24/2006 OBC-B

AGNIK SARKAR ANIRBAN SARKAR MALE 11/28/2005 GENERAL

PRERANA HAIT SAMARESH KUMAR HAIT FEMALE 1/24/2005 GENERAL

AAKASH DAS JOGESH CHANDRA DAS MALE 8/28/2005 SC
PRITAM SARKAR LATE SUBHAS SARKAR MALE 7/31/2006 SC

SANKALAN ADHIKARI SANKAR ADHIKARI MALE 6/18/2006 SC

PARTHIV 
BHATTACHARYYA

PRANAB 
BHATTACHARYYA

MALE 12/17/2005 GENERAL

ASIMA GARAI UTTAM KUMAR GARAI FEMALE 6/17/2006 OBC-B

SOUVIK PAL SUSANTA PAL MALE 10-02-2005
GENERAL 

EWS



JAYASURYA PRASAD 
SHARMA

SHIWESHWAR PRASAD 
SHARMA

MALE 11/19/2004 SC

MAHIMA KHAN SAJAL KHAN FEMALE 4/20/2004 GENERAL
Ayush Samanta Anup Samanta MALE 12/23/2005 GENERAL

RAJDEEP BISWAS RATAN BISWAS MALE 11-08-2004 GENERAL
SOUMYADIP MAITI DIPAK KUMAR MAITI MALE 01-08-2006 GENERAL
UNMESH KUMAR 

MONDAL
UTTAM KUMAR MONDAL MALE 9/21/2005 GENERAL

SACHIN KUMAR 
YADAV

MOHAN YADAV MALE 06-05-2005 GENERAL

TANU JHA SADANAND JHA FEMALE 05-09-2003 GENERAL

SUBHANKAR MULA AJIT MULA MALE 9/26/2005
GENERAL 

EWS
MUBAIYINA 
TARAFDAR

LATE ISRAFIL TARAFDAR FEMALE 06-03-2005 GENERAL

SNEHA DE BISWAJIT DE FEMALE 7/19/2005 GENERAL
SOUMYA 

CHAKRABORTY
RAJA CHAKRABORTY MALE 8/16/2006 GENERAL

SOUMYA 
CHAKRABORTY

RAJA CHAKRABORTY MALE 8/16/2006
GENERAL 

EWS
ARNAB GHOSH HARIHAR GHOSH MALE 3/16/2007 GENERAL

PRIYANSHU KUMAR PANKAJ KUMAR YADAV MALE 5/22/2005 GENERAL
ARNAB DAS ABHIJIT DAS MALE 2/16/2005 GENERAL

PIYUSH CHOWDHURY ARUN KUMAR MALE 3/24/2006 GENERAL

ARPITA KUNDU NANDA GOPAL KUNDU FEMALE 11/19/2004 OBC-B
AVIK MANDAL BISWAJIT MANDAL MALE 2/13/2005 GENERAL

ADITYA GHORAI ANANDA GHORAI MALE 3/31/2005 SC
SAPTARSHI GHOSH DILIP KUMAR GHOSH MALE 05-09-2006 OBC-B
SAPTARSHI GHOSH DILIP KUMAR GHOSH MALE 05-09-2006 OBC-B
MD RIZWAN JAWED 

ANSARI
MD JAWED ALAM MALE 6/23/2005 OBC-A

IRFAN MOHAMMAD ABDUL MOHAMMAD MALE 9/23/2004 GENERAL

MANGALDIP ROY SISIR ROY MALE 10-04-2005
GENERAL 

EWS
SUBHAJIT METE ASHOKE METE MALE 12/29/2005 GENERAL

KABITA MAHATA LAHIT MAHATA FEMALE 3/27/2004 OBC-B
SURYA DEB BARUN DEB MALE 9/18/2006 GENERAL
SURYA DEB BARUN DEB MALE 9/18/2006 OBC-B

MD NABEEL HOQUE MD INTAJUL HOQUE MALE 10/22/2002 OBC-A
SOUVIK GANGULY KHOKAN GANGULY MALE 4/14/2005 GENERAL

ABHIJIT SAHOO MADHABENDRA SAHOO MALE 06-08-2006 OBC-B
BISHWAJEET SAH BIRENDRA PRASAD SAH MALE 10/22/2006 GENERAL

ARINDAM DAS ASWINI KUMAR DAS MALE 05-01-2005 GENERAL
ASMITA GHOSH ARNAB GHOSH FEMALE 10/15/2006 GENERAL
ARIT MONDAL SUVAJIT MONDAL MALE 12-05-2004 GENERAL

SAHAJUL MOLLA SAHAJUL MOLLA FEMALE 09-04-2005 GENERAL
TAMIMA NASRIN 

DEWAN
ABUJAFAR DEWAN FEMALE 12/28/2002 OBC-B

DEBAJIT PAL JAGAT JIBAN PAL MALE 12-05-2005
GENERAL 

EWS
SOUNAK BISWAS SUKHENDU BISWAS MALE 02-10-2005 GENERAL

ANWESHA GHOSH PROVASH KUMAR GHOSH FEMALE 03-08-2005 GENERAL



BALARAM BERA KESHAB CHANDRA BERA MALE 12/19/2002 GENERAL

CHANDAN 
KARMAKAR

NANDADULAL 
KARMAKAR

MALE 9/19/2005 OBC-B

ANJARUL MALLICK AREFUL MALLICK MALE 12/24/2002 GENERAL
SOUPTIK DAS NABAGHANASHAM DAS MALE 6/25/2005 GENERAL

SHANTO NATH BABLU NATH MALE 8/25/2005 GENERAL
MONISH MONDAL BIMAN MONDAL MALE 12/15/2004 SC

SUBHROTO DEB DAS PREM DEB RUHIDAS MALE 3/25/2007 SC
SANKHASUBHRA 
CHAKRABORTY

ASOKE KUMAR 
CHAKRABORTY

MALE 1/29/2003 GENERAL

SOUMYA DEEP 
MUKHERJEE

SANJOY MUKHERJEE MALE 10/30/2004 GENERAL

SUJAY BARMAN MANORANJAN BARMAN MALE 04-05-2005 SC

SAYAN MONDAL MANISH MONDAL MALE 07-02-2004 GENERAL
RAUNAK KUMAR 

HAZRA
LATE RATAN KUMAR 

HAZRA
MALE 12-09-2006 GENERAL

SHREYA BISWAS SUDIPTA BISWAS FEMALE 10/13/2005
GENERAL 

EWS
DIGANTA KOLAY SWAPAN KOLAY MALE 11-09-2002 GENERAL

SAHEB MANDAL RAM CHANDRA MANDAL MALE 9/15/2004 SC

INJAMAMUL HOQUE KAJEM ALI MALE 11/18/2003 OBC-A
ARITRA SARDAR TAPAS KR SARDAR MALE 09-12-2005 SC
ABDUL SHAHID ABDUL BARIK MALE 1/14/2005 OBC-A

ANGSUK MANNA SATYAJIT MANNA MALE 8/21/2005
GENERAL 

EWS

SOUVIK MONDAL UMAKANTA MONDAL MALE 05-08-2006
GENERAL 

EWS
GALIB AHAMMED MOSIUR RAHAMAN MALE 11/17/2004 OBC-A

MAHAMMAD IMRAN 
KHAN

EARAP ALI KHAN MALE 11/26/2006 OBC-A

SIPON GHOSH SUSHANTA GHOSH MALE 07-07-2005 OBC-B
MD ARYAN REHMAN MD ATAUR RAHAMAN MALE 11/16/2005 OBC-A
ANKITA SINHAROY RAJKUMAR SINHAROY FEMALE 4/22/2005 GENERAL

TUNIR ROY SUBHENDU SEKHAR ROY MALE 2/15/2005 SC

SUMIT KUMAR PAPPU SHARMA MALE 2/24/2006
GENERAL 

EWS
ISHITA SHIL ARUN KUMAR SHIL FEMALE 8/25/2004 SC
SOUMI GUIN UDAY CHAND GUIN FEMALE 01-12-2005 OBC-B

TONISHA KARMAKAR RAJEN KARMAKAR FEMALE 09-09-2005 SC

BIPATTARAN MAHATO
DHIRENDRANATH 

MAHATO
MALE 7/17/2005 OBC-B

MESKAT JAHAN SHAOKATUL ISLAM MALE 4/20/2004 OBC-A

SUVAM CHATTERJEE
RAMPRASAD 
CHATTERJEE

MALE 3/28/2005
GENERAL 

EWS
POULAMI MAJHI MANI BHUSHAN MAJHI FEMALE 07-07-2003 GENERAL

SONU KUMAR
ARJUN PRASAD 
CHOURASIYA

MALE 04-12-2005 GENERAL

SAGAR MALLICK SUKUMAR MALLICK MALE 4/20/2005 OBC-B
MD MINAZ KHAN MD AJAJ KHAN MALE 02-08-2005 GENERAL

ATRI SARKAR ASHRU SARKAR MALE 08-06-2005 SC
SAYAN MONDAL SRIKANTA MONDAL MALE 10/15/2002 OBC-B



PRANTICK NASKAR GOUTAM NASKAR MALE 7/17/2005 SC
ATMODIP MONDAL RAMKRISHNA MONDAL MALE 7/31/2006 GENERAL

BIPLAB SARKAR BIMAL SARKAR MALE 03-05-2005 SC
GOURAB GHOSH BAITARANI GHOSH MALE 01-01-2006 OBC-B

ADITYA RAJ SATYA PRAKASH MALE 2/14/2007 SC

ANIRBAN DEY ASHOK KUMAR DE MALE 11-12-2004
GENERAL 

EWS

SHREYA MAHPATRA
HAREKRISHNA 
MAHAPATRA

FEMALE 07-10-2005 GENERAL

SOVAN PAUL SAMAR PAUL MALE 11/24/2005 OBC-B
DEBANGSHU DAS DEBDULAL DAS MALE 4/18/2005 SC

SK ERFAN ALI SK FAZLUL HAQUE MALE 08-10-2005 OBC-A

SUDIPTA GHOSH SUBRATA KUMAR GHOSH FEMALE 5/21/2007 GENERAL

SUPARNO SAMANTA SAMARESH SAMANTA MALE 03-06-2005 GENERAL
MOBAROK MANDAL ABU SELIM MONDAL MALE 7/14/2004 OBC-A

PRASAD KUMAR 
MONDAL

LATE MADHAB CH. 
MONDAL.

MALE 8/17/2004 SC

SAGARJIT GHOSH TARIT KUMAR GHOSH MALE 12-06-2004
GENERAL 

EWS

DEBRAJ SARKAR
DINESH CHANDRA 

SARKAR
MALE 09-12-2004 SC

ANANT RAJ SACHIN KUMAR PANDEY MALE 03-06-2007 GENERAL

BIKRAM DAS BIKASH CHANDAN DAS MALE 5/15/2006 SC

DIYA BANERJEE
SAMIR CHANDRA 

BANERJEE
FEMALE 11-10-2006 GENERAL

SOUJANYA HALDER BISWAJIT HALDER FEMALE 12-12-2005 SC
TANMAY HALDAR GOPAL HALDAR MALE 10/19/2005 SC

POULAMI 
BHATTACHARYA

MILAN BHATTACHARYA FEMALE 8/18/2005
GENERAL 

EWS

ANITA SAMANTA BIKASH SAMANTA FEMALE 1/22/2007
GENERAL 

EWS
PRITHI BISWAS BIJAY KRISHNA BISWAS MALE 09-10-2005 SC

SHRAWAN KUMAR 
TANTI

ASHOK KUMAR TANTI MALE 08-08-2006 GENERAL

BISWAJIT MONDAL ANANDA MONDAL MALE 11/19/2005 SC
RITOSOM PAUL BISWESWAR PAUL MALE 9/28/2005 GENERAL
ARIJITA PARIA DEBABRATA PARIA FEMALE 4/28/2006 GENERAL

AGNICK GHOSH BISWANATH GHOSH MALE 7/15/2004 OBC-B

SATHI DEOGHARIA NABIN DEOGHARIA FEMALE 01-04-2007
GENERAL 

EWS
SUHANI KUMARI SANJEEV KUMAR FEMALE 2/18/2005 GENERAL

VEDOTROYEE DEY LT. GOUTAM KUMAR DEY FEMALE 2/28/2005 OBC-A

SOURAV SAHA SUJOY SAHA MALE 01-03-2006 SC
ANISH BISWAS BIBHAS BISWAS MALE 8/18/2005 SC

AYUSH MONDAL ARABINDA MONDAL MALE 8/19/2005 SC
SAGAR 

BANDYOPADHYAY
SUMANTA 

BANDYOPADHYAY
MALE 8/21/2004 GENERAL

ANISH DAS ANJAN DAS MALE 9/13/2005 OBC-B
SAGARIKA HALDER DIPAK HALDER FEMALE 7/22/2005 GENERAL

ARITRA DUARY DEBABRATA DUARY MALE 10-01-2005 GENERAL
APROTIM MAJUMDER ALOK MAJUMDER MALE 02-03-2006 GENERAL

Sampad Samanta Jayanta Samanta MALE 7/23/2005 GENERAL



SAYAN KABIR 
MONDAL

ABBAS ALI MONDAL MALE 06-01-2005 GENERAL

PRITISH DAS UTTAM DAS MALE 09-10-2006 GENERAL
RONI GHOSH SAMIR GHOSH MALE 9/25/2024 OBC-B
Dibyajyoti Kar Dibyendu Kar MALE 8/20/2006 GENERAL

MD ADIB MANSOORI MD ATIQUE MANSOORI MALE 3/25/2005 OBC-A
JUBAIR AHMED 

BHUYAN
ABEDIN JOYNAL BHUYAN MALE 4/15/2003 GENERAL

MD IZAZ ALI MD UMED ALI MALE 03-10-2004 GENERAL
SAYANDIP BANERJEE PARTHA BANERJEE MALE 09-06-2005 GENERAL

AYUSH PATWA NAGENDRA PATWA MALE 02-11-2005 SC
SUBHADWIP 
ACHARYA

BIKASH ACHARYA MALE 8/15/2006 GENERAL

Swagatam Ghosh Sanjay Kumar Ghosh MALE 09-03-2006 OBC-B
RUCHITA MAITY KASHINATH MAITY FEMALE 09-11-2006 GENERAL

ADRIKA 
CHATTOPADHYAY

FALGUNI 
CHATTOPADHYAY

FEMALE 01-08-2006 GENERAL

SOUBHAGYA PAL ARUN KUMAR PAL MALE 06-10-2005 OBC-B
CHOWDHURY ARIN 

FARHAT
NURUL ISLAM 
CHOWDHURY

MALE 7/24/2005 OBC-A

SHAHIN PARVEZ SAMSUL ALI MOLLAH MALE 9/29/2004 OBC-A
PRITI KUILA KARTICK KUILA FEMALE 02-11-2007 GENERAL

DIYA MUKHERJEE
MANOJ KUMAR 

MUKHERJEE
FEMALE 12/27/2005 GENERAL

MANJULIKA BACHAR LATE SADHAN BACHAR FEMALE 08-05-2005 SC
DEBAPRIYA DAS SANJAY DAS MALE 10/25/2005 SC

SHANKHADIP 
KARMAKAR

CHANDRANATH 
KARMAKAR

MALE 03-09-2005 OBC-B

KRISHNENDU BHUNIA KANCHAN BHUNIA MALE 09-12-2004 GENERAL

DISHA BHUNIYA BABLU KUMAR BHUNIYA FEMALE 1/15/2006 SC

Ruhit Banik Ashoke Banik MALE 9/18/2005 GENERAL
ESHA DE PARESH NATH DE FEMALE 5/29/2005 GENERAL

SWEETY SARKAR SHYAM CHAND SARKAR FEMALE 07-04-2006 SC

SOUMYAJIT CHANDRA SOMNATH CHANDRA MALE 7/26/2005 GENERAL

PRAJWAL SAHA PRABIR SAHA MALE 4/13/2006 SC
SOUBIK SINGHA SUJIT KUMAR SINGHA MALE 08-02-2006 SC

CHANDRA KANTA 
KAJLA

NANDALAL KAJLA MALE 08-06-2005 SC

ANIKET KUMAR 
PASWAN

KISHOR KUMAR PASWAN MALE 08-03-2007 SC

MAHASRI BOSE MONOTOSH BOSE FEMALE 11/28/2005 GENERAL
ANIT PAUL RANJIT PAUL MALE 10/25/2006 GENERAL

RUPANKAR PAL SIBU PAL MALE 08-10-2004 GENERAL
ARUP MONDAL GAURANGA MONDAL MALE 9/25/2003 SC

BIPLAB PARAMANIK BANAMALI PARAMANIK MALE 6/20/2003 OBC-B
AYUSH BISWAS SOURAV BISWAS MALE 09-10-2024 OBC-B

SOURAV SARKAR PROMOD SARKAR MALE 3/14/2003 SC
DEBNATH NANDI SRIDHAR NANDI MALE 05-05-2005 GENERAL

ARITRA PATRA BISWAJIT PATRA MALE 5/21/2006
GENERAL 

EWS
SYED AKBAR SAJJAD SYED SARWAR SAJJAD MALE 12/18/2006 GENERAL



SOURAV BALA DILIP BALA MALE 03-08-2004 SC
SRAMAN PATI SOUMEN KUMAR PATI MALE 6/25/2006 GENERAL

SAYANDEEP PAIK SUMAN PAIK MALE 4/18/2004 SC
DHRITABRATA 

ADHIKARI
ARINDAM ADHIKARI MALE 08-02-2005

GENERAL 
EWS

KRISHNENDU 
BRAHMACHARI

SEKHAR BRAHMACHARI MALE 11-10-2005
GENERAL 

EWS
SHUBHAM RABIDAS LALAN RABIDAS MALE 12-05-2002 SC
SWARNANIL GHOSH SUNIL KUMAR GHOSH MALE 04-05-2005 OBC-B
ANIMESH MAHATA SURAT MAHATA MALE 7/13/2004 OBC-B

SANVI PRASAD RAJESH KR PRASAD FEMALE 6/27/2005 GENERAL
SOUVAGYA KUMAR 

DAS
JAYANTA KUMAR DAS MALE 9/21/2006 OBC-B

PRITAM ROY SWADHIN CHANDRA ROY MALE 6/24/2005 SC

SUBHASIS 
BHATTACHARYA

SUBRATA 
BAHTTACHARYA

MALE 12/21/2005 GENERAL

ANIRBAN BODHUK DILIP KUMAR BODHUK MALE 11-06-2006 SC
SANCHARI RAHA SUJAN KUMAR RAHA FEMALE 9/23/2006 GENERAL
SOWRONEEL BAL SOMNATH BAL MALE 08-03-2006 GENERAL

Sayantan Ghosh Santanu Ghosh MALE 12-08-2005 OBC-B
SAYANTAN GHOSH SANTANU GHOSH MALE 12-08-2005 OBC-B

AGNIVA ROY GOURANGA ROY MALE 10/28/2005 SC
SUNANDA PATRA PRANAB PATRA FEMALE 1/23/2006 SC
SUNAYANA DAS PANKAJ KUMAR DAS FEMALE 5/15/2004 SC

SK SAMIM SK JAKIR MALE 6/26/2005 OBC-A
SK SAMIM HOSSAIN SK JAKIR HOSSAIN MALE 6/26/2005 OBC-A

AMAN KUMAR 
PANDEY

BINOD KUMAR PANDEY MALE 4/28/2004 GENERAL

SWASTIKA BISWAS SANJIT BISWAS FEMALE 1/18/2007 SC
DWAIPAYAN GHOSH SHAMBHUNATH GHOSH MALE 7/17/2006 OBC-B

TANAY PAUL TAPASH PAUL MALE 01-02-2006 OBC-B
ARPAN AON ALOK NATH AON MALE 09-08-2006 OBC-B

Soham Gharami
SWAPAN KUMAR 

GHARAMI
MALE 9/30/2006 SC

SAYANA MITRA RAJIB MITRA FEMALE 4/22/2006 GENERAL
SUBHAJIT MANDAL INDRAJIT MANDAL MALE 12-12-2004 SC

ANKITA SAHA ANUP KUMAR SAHA FEMALE 7/27/2005 SC
NILADRI SEAL PRADYUT SEAL MALE 5/15/2006 OBC-B

PRAPTI BHOWMICK SHEKHAR BHOWMICK FEMALE 4/13/2005 GENERAL

DWIPAYAN MONDAL
SWAPAN KUMAR 

MONDAL
MALE 4/26/2005 SC

MD DULHA MIA MD SELIM SK MALE 09-12-2000 OBC-A
ANAY KUMAR BERA ASIT KUMAR BERA MALE 07-12-2004 SC

SK ROEIS MAHAMMAD SK TAHER MAHAMMAD MALE 11-10-2006 GENERAL

ANANYA PODDER SUBAL PODDER FEMALE 12-08-2005 SC
ANKIT HALDER ARJUN HALDER MALE 12-10-2004 SC

ANTARA KAYAL MANOJ KAYAL FEMALE 12/26/2006 SC
SOUMYADEEP 

PURKAIT
UTTAM PURKAIT MALE 5/25/2006 SC

SUBHODIP MONDAL SANJIB MONDAL MALE 06-07-2004 SC
PAPRI HUI ASHIM KUMAR HUI FEMALE 08-05-2005 GENERAL
SOURAJIT 

CHAKRABORTY
SOUMEN CHAKRABORTY MALE 11/27/2005 GENERAL



EKTA KUMARI ANAND BHAGAT FEMALE 1/17/2005 OBC-B
ASMITA BANERJEE MIHIR BANERJEE FEMALE 5/14/2006 GENERAL

ARUNAVA DAS MRIDUL KUMAR DAS MALE 10/20/2004 GENERAL
ANKIT BISWAS ANANDA BISWAS MALE 09-06-2006 GENERAL

Dutika Sarkar Bibekananda Sarkar FEMALE 3/16/2007 SC
DUTIKA SARKAR BIBEKANANDA SARKAR FEMALE 3/16/2007 SC

PRATIK DAS PRAKASH RANJAN DAS MALE 11-04-2005 OBC-B

MONALISHA MAHATA
SATISH CHANDRA 

MAHATA
FEMALE 8/13/2005 GENERAL

SNEHADIP MALLICK JAGANNATH MALLICK MALE 11/18/2005 GENERAL
SADDAM HUSSEIN ABDUL MOMIN MALE 06-09-2002 GENERAL
SARNAJIT DHAR SANJIT DHAR MALE 1/25/2006 GENERAL

DEBANGANA 
MAJUMDER

NEPAL CHANDRA 
MAJUMDER

FEMALE 1/30/2006 GENERAL

AYANTIKA DAS ASHOK DAS FEMALE 10/31/2005 SC

SAYAK GHOSH SWAPAN KUMAR GHOSH MALE 2/27/2005 GENERAL

ANISHA SARKAR ASWINI SARKAR FEMALE 5/15/2004 GENERAL
MD NAZISH ANSARI MD SERAJ ANSARI MALE 01-02-2005 GENERAL

HARSH KUMAR RANA PRATAP SINGH MALE 10-07-2005 GENERAL
SAMIK KUMAR DE SWAPAN KUMAR DE MALE 04-06-2004 GENERAL
Arghadeep Samanta LATE PRADIP SAMANTA MALE 10-02-2005 GENERAL

CHAYAN BARMAN DINAHARI BARMAN MALE 01-01-2003 SC
SANGRAM DATTA MANAS KUMAR DATTA MALE 07-11-2006 GENERAL

MRINAL ROY SUDHANGSHU ROY MALE 12-04-2004 SC
SHUBHAM ROY ARBIND KUMAR YADAV MALE 4/29/2006 OBC-B
SANGRAM SEN AJIT SEN MALE 2/28/2005 OBC-B

ADITYA NASKAR
GOPAL CHANDRA 

NASKAR
MALE 01-07-2005 SC

SUMAN SHEET BIKASH SHEET MALE 11-03-2003 GENERAL
SUBHAJIT MAHANTY PRASANTA MAHANTY MALE 3/16/2006 GENERAL

SOUMYADEEP GHOSH RANA GHOSH MALE 10-05-2006 OBC-B

APURBA HANSDA
SUDHIR CHANDRA 

HANSDA
MALE 08-12-2004 ST

SOUMYADEEP DUTTA SUBHENDU DUTTA MALE 1/28/2006 OBC-B

SWARNALI NATH SAMIR NATH FEMALE 4/24/2006 OBC-B

ANKIT KUMAR SHAW BINOD KUMAR SHAW MALE 06-04-2004 SC

SOMNATH PRAMANIK
BIKASH BARAN 

PRAMANIK
MALE 6/19/2002 OBC-B

RAUNAK KUMAR
MR.RADHA RAMAN 

SINGH
MALE 12-02-2005 GENERAL

SOHINI MITRA INDRAJIT MITRA FEMALE 10-05-2005 GENERAL
AAYUSH MITRA AMIT KUMAR MITRA MALE 05-05-2006 GENERAL
DEBASHISH ROY JOGENDRA NATH ROY MALE 1/23/2007 SC

DEBJYOTI SARKAR MAHADEB SARKAR MALE 05-05-2005 SC
ANWESHA DAS PARTHA DAS FEMALE 11-09-2004 SC

HARIDAS MANDAL SUNIL MANDAL MALE 12-02-2005 SC
ARPAN DAS ASHOK DAS MALE 01-09-2005 OBC-B

AKHILESH SHARMA SUDIP SHARMA MALE 11/30/2004 SC
RANKITA BERA RANJIT BERA FEMALE 8/17/2006 GENERAL

SATISH BANIA SHYAM LAL BANIA MALE 11/18/2004
GENERAL 

EWS



TANISA BISWAS ABDUL HAMID BISWAS FEMALE 12/16/2005 OBC-A
SANOWAR HOSSAIN MUKTAR SK MALE 12-06-2003 OBC-A

SAHIN TAHIR SEKH
MOHAMED NASIMUDDIN 

AHMED SHAIKH
MALE 1/31/2004 OBC-A

POULOMI GHOSH PRADIP GHOSH FEMALE 10-07-2006 OBC-B

JESAN KHAN
MOHAMMAD JAHANGIR 

HOSSAIN KHAN
MALE 6/24/2006 OBC-B

SANHITA HALDER BABLU HALDER FEMALE 01-05-2006 SC
SAYANBRATA 
CHATTERJEE

LATE SAMIRBRATA 
CHATTERJEE

MALE 11-07-2005 GENERAL

MD IKRAM MD MOIN MALE 4/28/2005 OBC-A
FARHAN HAQUE FARIDUL HAQUE MALE 09-01-2006 GENERAL

ARITREE KAR PROHALAD KAR FEMALE 04-03-2007 SC
RAJAT GHOSH PRASANTA GHOSH MALE 11-04-2006 OBC-B
SOVANA PAL Deba prasad pal FEMALE 07-06-2006 GENERAL

SUMAN GHOSH SUBAL GHOSH MALE 4/13/2006 OBC-B
APARAJITA 

CHATTOPADHYAY
ARINDAM 

CHATTOPADHYAY
FEMALE 11/28/2005 GENERAL

SHUBHAM MAHATO ANIL CHANDRA MAHATO MALE 9/19/2006 OBC-B

RANI GHOSH DWARANAKATH GHOSH FEMALE 12-08-2005 OBC-B
Abhijat Chowdhary Uttam Kumar chowdhary MALE 9/14/2004 GENERAL

SAYAN JANA BIMAL JANA MALE 11/20/2005
GENERAL 

EWS
Riuwan sk Md Zakir MALE 05-07-2004 OBC-A

SUPARNEE 
CHAKRABORTY

SUBRATA CHAKRABORTY FEMALE 10/16/2005 GENERAL

RINKI DAS MADHUSUDAN DAS FEMALE 02-06-2000 SC
SUDIPTA PATRA SUSHIL PATRA MALE 12/22/2005 GENERAL
NATASHA SINGH MANOJ KUMAR SINGH FEMALE 8/31/2006 GENERAL

SUMAN DAS PANCHANAN DAS MALE 6/24/2006 OBC-B
JOYASHREE PANJA JANMENJOY PANJA FEMALE 08-12-2005 GENERAL

ARPAN KUMBHAKAR SWAPAN KUMBHAKAR MALE 12-05-2003 OBC-B
ANKAN 

BHATTACHARJEE
SANDIP BHATTACHARJEE MALE 10/17/2005

GENERAL 
EWS

HUZAIFA ANIS ANIS AHMAD MALE 11/20/2005 GENERAL
RAHUL KUMAR 

PRASAD
VIJAY KISHOR MALE 11-08-2006 GENERAL

SAYANTAN SAHOO TAPAN SAHOO MALE 03-06-2006 GENERAL
Shibam Dey Shyam Sundar Dey MALE 11-01-2006 OBC-B

KANCHAN SHAW RAMAWADH SHAW FEMALE 2/23/2006 OBC-B

HARSHAT BASAK GOUTAM KUMAR BASAK MALE 4/17/2025 OBC-B

HARSHAT BASAK GOUTAM KUMAR BASAK MALE 4/17/2005 OBC-B

ANUP MAHATA GOSTHA BIHARI MAHATA MALE 8/27/2003 OBC-B

GIRIDHARI MAHATO ANANTA MAHATO MALE 6/15/2005 OBC-B

DEBABARATA MODAK BIKASH MODAK MALE 12-09-2002 OBC-B

AMLAN MAHATA KHAGESWAR MAHATA MALE 10/25/2002 OBC-B
RAMAN KUMAR SHA RAJ KUMAR SHA MALE 12/31/2005 OBC-B

ABHISHEK SEN SADHAN SEN MALE 8/14/2004 OBC-B
GOBINDA MONDAL BIKASH MONDAL MALE 4/23/2005 OBC-B



SAYAN DAS TARUN DAS MALE 7/29/2006 OBC-B
UDITA NANDI KANCHAN NANDI FEMALE 2/27/2006 OBC-B

ANKAN GHOSH PABITRA GHOSH MALE 10/20/2004 OBC-B
SAYAK LALA SURJA MOHAN LALA MALE 08-08-2006 OBC-B
SAIKAT PAL SRIMANTA PAL MALE 01-01-2007 OBC-B

DIPANJAN KARMAKAR DIPAK KARMAKAR MALE 12/22/2005 OBC-B

SOMU DAS DASARATH DAS MALE 9/27/2003 OBC-B
RAJDIP GHOSH HIRONMOY GHOSH MALE 8/19/2006 OBC-B
RIK DEBNATH BIMAL DEBNATH MALE 10/28/2006 OBC-B
SOUMYADIP 
BHOWMIK

DEBASISH BHOWMIK MALE 05-01-2005 OBC-B

AKASH GIRI AJIT GIRI MALE 5/16/2004 OBC-B
SUMAN KUMAR MURULIDHAR KUMAR MALE 10/18/2004 OBC-B

ARKAPRAVA MONDAL BIMAL KUMAR MONDAL MALE 6/24/2006 OBC-B

ASIMA GARAI UTTAM KUMAR GARAI FEMALE 6/17/2006 OBC-B
ARPITA KUNDU NANDA GOPAL KUNDU FEMALE 11/19/2004 OBC-B

SAPTARSHI GHOSH DILIP KUMAR GHOSH MALE 05-09-2006 OBC-B
SAPTARSHI GHOSH DILIP KUMAR GHOSH MALE 05-09-2006 OBC-B
KABITA MAHATA LAHIT MAHATA FEMALE 3/27/2004 OBC-B

SURYA DEB BARUN DEB MALE 9/18/2006 OBC-B
ABHIJIT SAHOO MADHABENDRA SAHOO MALE 06-08-2006 OBC-B

TAMIMA NASRIN 
DEWAN

ABUJAFAR DEWAN FEMALE 12/28/2002 OBC-B

CHANDAN 
KARMAKAR

NANDADULAL 
KARMAKAR

MALE 9/19/2005 OBC-B

SIPON GHOSH SUSHANTA GHOSH MALE 07-07-2005 OBC-B
SOUMI GUIN UDAY CHAND GUIN FEMALE 01-12-2005 OBC-B

BIPATTARAN MAHATO
DHIRENDRANATH 

MAHATO
MALE 7/17/2005 OBC-B

SAGAR MALLICK SUKUMAR MALLICK MALE 4/20/2005 OBC-B
SAYAN MONDAL SRIKANTA MONDAL MALE 10/15/2002 OBC-B
GOURAB GHOSH BAITARANI GHOSH MALE 01-01-2006 OBC-B

SOVAN PAUL SAMAR PAUL MALE 11/24/2005 OBC-B
AGNICK GHOSH BISWANATH GHOSH MALE 7/15/2004 OBC-B

ANISH DAS ANJAN DAS MALE 9/13/2005 OBC-B
RONI GHOSH SAMIR GHOSH MALE 9/25/2024 OBC-B

Swagatam Ghosh Sanjay Kumar Ghosh MALE 09-03-2006 OBC-B
SOUBHAGYA PAL ARUN KUMAR PAL MALE 06-10-2005 OBC-B

SHANKHADIP 
KARMAKAR

CHANDRANATH 
KARMAKAR

MALE 03-09-2005 OBC-B

BIPLAB PARAMANIK BANAMALI PARAMANIK MALE 6/20/2003 OBC-B
AYUSH BISWAS SOURAV BISWAS MALE 09-10-2024 OBC-B

SWARNANIL GHOSH SUNIL KUMAR GHOSH MALE 04-05-2005 OBC-B
ANIMESH MAHATA SURAT MAHATA MALE 7/13/2004 OBC-B
SOUVAGYA KUMAR 

DAS
JAYANTA KUMAR DAS MALE 9/21/2006 OBC-B

Sayantan Ghosh Santanu Ghosh MALE 12-08-2005 OBC-B
SAYANTAN GHOSH SANTANU GHOSH MALE 12-08-2005 OBC-B

DWAIPAYAN GHOSH SHAMBHUNATH GHOSH MALE 7/17/2006 OBC-B
TANAY PAUL TAPASH PAUL MALE 01-02-2006 OBC-B
ARPAN AON ALOK NATH AON MALE 09-08-2006 OBC-B

NILADRI SEAL PRADYUT SEAL MALE 5/15/2006 OBC-B
EKTA KUMARI ANAND BHAGAT FEMALE 1/17/2005 OBC-B



PRATIK DAS PRAKASH RANJAN DAS MALE 11-04-2005 OBC-B
SHUBHAM ROY ARBIND KUMAR YADAV MALE 4/29/2006 OBC-B
SANGRAM SEN AJIT SEN MALE 2/28/2005 OBC-B

SOUMYADEEP GHOSH RANA GHOSH MALE 10-05-2006 OBC-B

SOUMYADEEP DUTTA SUBHENDU DUTTA MALE 1/28/2006 OBC-B

SWARNALI NATH SAMIR NATH FEMALE 4/24/2006 OBC-B

SOMNATH PRAMANIK
BIKASH BARAN 

PRAMANIK
MALE 6/19/2002 OBC-B

ARPAN DAS ASHOK DAS MALE 01-09-2005 OBC-B
POULOMI GHOSH PRADIP GHOSH FEMALE 10-07-2006 OBC-B

JESAN KHAN
MOHAMMAD JAHANGIR 

HOSSAIN KHAN
MALE 6/24/2006 OBC-B

RAJAT GHOSH PRASANTA GHOSH MALE 11-04-2006 OBC-B
SUMAN GHOSH SUBAL GHOSH MALE 4/13/2006 OBC-B

SHUBHAM MAHATO ANIL CHANDRA MAHATO MALE 9/19/2006 OBC-B

RANI GHOSH DWARANAKATH GHOSH FEMALE 12-08-2005 OBC-B
SUMAN DAS PANCHANAN DAS MALE 6/24/2006 OBC-B

ARPAN KUMBHAKAR SWAPAN KUMBHAKAR MALE 12-05-2003 OBC-B

JYOTIRMOY BARMAN
BROJENDRA NATH 

BARMAN
MALE 01-12-2005 SC

RAHUL DAS RATAN DAS MALE 3/24/2007 SC
ARPITA BOURI SANJAY BOURI FEMALE 4/30/2005 SC
AAKASH DAS JOGESH CHANDRA DAS MALE 8/28/2005 SC

PRITAM SARKAR LATE SUBHAS SARKAR MALE 7/31/2006 SC

SANKALAN ADHIKARI SANKAR ADHIKARI MALE 6/18/2006 SC

JAYASURYA PRASAD 
SHARMA

SHIWESHWAR PRASAD 
SHARMA

MALE 11/19/2004 SC

ADITYA GHORAI ANANDA GHORAI MALE 3/31/2005 SC
MONISH MONDAL BIMAN MONDAL MALE 12/15/2004 SC

SUBHROTO DEB DAS PREM DEB RUHIDAS MALE 3/25/2007 SC

SUJAY BARMAN MANORANJAN BARMAN MALE 04-05-2005 SC

SAHEB MANDAL RAM CHANDRA MANDAL MALE 9/15/2004 SC

ARITRA SARDAR TAPAS KR SARDAR MALE 09-12-2005 SC

TUNIR ROY SUBHENDU SEKHAR ROY MALE 2/15/2005 SC

ISHITA SHIL ARUN KUMAR SHIL FEMALE 8/25/2004 SC

TONISHA KARMAKAR RAJEN KARMAKAR FEMALE 09-09-2005 SC

ATRI SARKAR ASHRU SARKAR MALE 08-06-2005 SC
PRANTICK NASKAR GOUTAM NASKAR MALE 7/17/2005 SC

BIPLAB SARKAR BIMAL SARKAR MALE 03-05-2005 SC
ADITYA RAJ SATYA PRAKASH MALE 2/14/2007 SC

DEBANGSHU DAS DEBDULAL DAS MALE 4/18/2005 SC
PRASAD KUMAR 

MONDAL
LATE MADHAB CH. 

MONDAL.
MALE 8/17/2004 SC

DEBRAJ SARKAR
DINESH CHANDRA 

SARKAR
MALE 09-12-2004 SC

BIKRAM DAS BIKASH CHANDAN DAS MALE 5/15/2006 SC
SOUJANYA HALDER BISWAJIT HALDER FEMALE 12-12-2005 SC



TANMAY HALDAR GOPAL HALDAR MALE 10/19/2005 SC
PRITHI BISWAS BIJAY KRISHNA BISWAS MALE 09-10-2005 SC

BISWAJIT MONDAL ANANDA MONDAL MALE 11/19/2005 SC
SOURAV SAHA SUJOY SAHA MALE 01-03-2006 SC
ANISH BISWAS BIBHAS BISWAS MALE 8/18/2005 SC

AYUSH MONDAL ARABINDA MONDAL MALE 8/19/2005 SC
AYUSH PATWA NAGENDRA PATWA MALE 02-11-2005 SC

MANJULIKA BACHAR LATE SADHAN BACHAR FEMALE 08-05-2005 SC
DEBAPRIYA DAS SANJAY DAS MALE 10/25/2005 SC

DISHA BHUNIYA BABLU KUMAR BHUNIYA FEMALE 1/15/2006 SC

SWEETY SARKAR SHYAM CHAND SARKAR FEMALE 07-04-2006 SC

PRAJWAL SAHA PRABIR SAHA MALE 4/13/2006 SC
SOUBIK SINGHA SUJIT KUMAR SINGHA MALE 08-02-2006 SC

CHANDRA KANTA 
KAJLA

NANDALAL KAJLA MALE 08-06-2005 SC

ANIKET KUMAR 
PASWAN

KISHOR KUMAR PASWAN MALE 08-03-2007 SC

ARUP MONDAL GAURANGA MONDAL MALE 9/25/2003 SC
SOURAV SARKAR PROMOD SARKAR MALE 3/14/2003 SC

SOURAV BALA DILIP BALA MALE 03-08-2004 SC
SAYANDEEP PAIK SUMAN PAIK MALE 4/18/2004 SC

SHUBHAM RABIDAS LALAN RABIDAS MALE 12-05-2002 SC

PRITAM ROY SWADHIN CHANDRA ROY MALE 6/24/2005 SC

ANIRBAN BODHUK DILIP KUMAR BODHUK MALE 11-06-2006 SC
AGNIVA ROY GOURANGA ROY MALE 10/28/2005 SC

SUNANDA PATRA PRANAB PATRA FEMALE 1/23/2006 SC
SUNAYANA DAS PANKAJ KUMAR DAS FEMALE 5/15/2004 SC

SWASTIKA BISWAS SANJIT BISWAS FEMALE 1/18/2007 SC

Soham Gharami
SWAPAN KUMAR 

GHARAMI
MALE 9/30/2006 SC

SUBHAJIT MANDAL INDRAJIT MANDAL MALE 12-12-2004 SC
ANKITA SAHA ANUP KUMAR SAHA FEMALE 7/27/2005 SC

DWIPAYAN MONDAL
SWAPAN KUMAR 

MONDAL
MALE 4/26/2005 SC

ANAY KUMAR BERA ASIT KUMAR BERA MALE 07-12-2004 SC
ANANYA PODDER SUBAL PODDER FEMALE 12-08-2005 SC

ANKIT HALDER ARJUN HALDER MALE 12-10-2004 SC
ANTARA KAYAL MANOJ KAYAL FEMALE 12/26/2006 SC

SOUMYADEEP 
PURKAIT

UTTAM PURKAIT MALE 5/25/2006 SC

SUBHODIP MONDAL SANJIB MONDAL MALE 06-07-2004 SC
Dutika Sarkar Bibekananda Sarkar FEMALE 3/16/2007 SC

DUTIKA SARKAR BIBEKANANDA SARKAR FEMALE 3/16/2007 SC
AYANTIKA DAS ASHOK DAS FEMALE 10/31/2005 SC

CHAYAN BARMAN DINAHARI BARMAN MALE 01-01-2003 SC
MRINAL ROY SUDHANGSHU ROY MALE 12-04-2004 SC

ADITYA NASKAR
GOPAL CHANDRA 

NASKAR
MALE 01-07-2005 SC

ANKIT KUMAR SHAW BINOD KUMAR SHAW MALE 06-04-2004 SC

DEBASHISH ROY JOGENDRA NATH ROY MALE 1/23/2007 SC
DEBJYOTI SARKAR MAHADEB SARKAR MALE 05-05-2005 SC



ANWESHA DAS PARTHA DAS FEMALE 11-09-2004 SC
HARIDAS MANDAL SUNIL MANDAL MALE 12-02-2005 SC
AKHILESH SHARMA SUDIP SHARMA MALE 11/30/2004 SC
SANHITA HALDER BABLU HALDER FEMALE 01-05-2006 SC

ARITREE KAR PROHALAD KAR FEMALE 04-03-2007 SC
RINKI DAS MADHUSUDAN DAS FEMALE 02-06-2000 SC

FULL NAME FATHER'S NAME GENDER DATE OF BIRTH CATEGORY

Aayush Dey Sumit Dey MALE 28-01-2006 GENERAL

SHIVA KESARWANI
RAJESH KUMAR 

KESARWANI
MALE 18-05-2005 GENERAL

ESHA DE PARESH NATH DE FEMALE 29-05-2005
GENERAL-

PWD
ARPITA BOURI SANJAY BOURI FEMALE 30-04-2005 SC
AAKASH DAS JOGESH CHANDRA DAS MALE 28-08-2005 SC

MEHRAJ HAQUE RAZAUL HAQUE MALE 07-09-2006 OBC-A

MD SAJEDUR RAHMAN MD RAFIQUL ISLAM MALE 07-11-2003 OBC-A

B.TECH IT


